## 900424739 10/11/2017

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM446905

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900422365

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		09/25/2017	Corporation: CHINA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Dalian Jinglei Technology Co.,Ltd	
Street Address:	13F,Huineng Building,Dalian Bonded Area	
City:	Liaoning	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4922948	BAYCO

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hkn@pto360.com

Correspondent Name: YE, Lifang

Address Line 1: 2B Unit 3 Building 19 YiMeiShanZhuang

Address Line 2: Longgang DIST Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peng Xiaopan
SIGNATURE:	/Peng Xiaopan/
DATE SIGNED:	10/11/2017

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Assignment contract#page1.tif source=Assignment contract#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK 900424739 REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0850

### 癥标转让合同

## Trademark Assignment Contract

转让人名称(中文)。义岛诚品网络科技有限公司

Hame of Assignor - Yiwn Prodontal Network Technology Co., Ltd.

转让人地址(中文)。斯汉省义岛市赛江街道廊建光路 140 号

Address of Assigner: No.140 (Sjigmang Road, Choising Street Yisen, Zhojiang

CHINA

受让人名称(中文)。大连京器科技有限公司

Name of Assignor: Datism English Technology Co., Ltd.

转让人地址(中文)。辽宁省大定保税区整批大厦13层

Astress of Assigner: 13P, Muineng Building, Delian Bonded Area, Lisoning CHINA

经双方双好的商。就商标"Baygo 食量等。 4322343 "的商标彩转让等意达成一致协议。德定本合词如下:

Friendly consultation by both parties, we finally reach an agreement on the assignment matters with the trademark "Bayco" (the Registration Number 4922948) and sign this contract so following:

特让方网常将下述商标权的所有权特让给受让方:

The Assignor agrees to transfer the entire interest and goodwill of the business being conveyed tonew owner on the mark "Bayco" to the Assignee:

在婚号。	4972848
	Number: 4922948
學遊人:	义乌波品网络科技有限公司
	Yiwu Prudential Network Teshnology Co., Lt 21 美
Internations	
# #:	Seyco
Trademark	: Bayco

TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0851 Alik The goods/services:

粉体数: 美餐餐店

Assignment fee: volumery assignment

本含揭一改三倍、双方各核一份, 办器商标转让手续一份, 本合同双方篆章、篆字后主效。

This commute is in triplicate, each party holds one copy, the other scopy will be used for trademark assignment procedure. This contact will take offert after being signed and sealed by both parties.

Bill // (Bills - Bill) Assignor (sign & ag

% (1969) 2017 🝕

Sign on the day 25th of Segment

Assis of September 1977

See on a september 1977

TRADEMARK REEL: 006167 FRAME: 0852

**RECORDED: 09/26/2017**